

Brightside Academy to Attend 2014 Focus on Renewal Anniversary Gala

Brightside Academy to attend 45th Focus on Renewal Anniversary Gala on October 11. Gala will honor Taris Vrcek, Executive Director of McKees Rocks CDC.

PITTSBURGH, PA, USA, October 3, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Brightside Academy</u> announced today it will attend the 45th Focus on Renewal Anniversary Gala on Saturday, October 11, 2014.

This year's gala will honor Taris Vrcek, Executive Director of the McKees Rocks CDC to celebrate his dedication and commitment to the Sto-Rox community.

Brightside Academy and Focus on Renewal have had a long-standing partnership. One of Brightside Academy's <u>early education</u> and <u>child care</u> facilities is located in the Father Ryan Arts Center on Chartiers Avenue. "Our organizations have been working together to help the families in the community for the past several years," said Mark Kehoe, CEO of Brightside Academy. "We have partnered with both FOR and the Father Ryan Arts Center on a number of events and activities centered on children. We gladly support Focus on Renewal and welcome the chance to celebrate their 45th Anniversary."

For more information on the gala event, call 412-331-1685 x305 or email ccrytzer@forstorox.org.

Brightside Academy is a leader in child care and early education that provides all families access to an excellent early educational experience. There are three reasons families choose Brightside Academy: affordable, quality care and our nurturing home-like environment. At Brightside Academy, we foster growth and development through stimulating curriculum, age appropriate activities, and trained teachers.

Brightside Academy has accepted the challenge of providing affordable, quality care that meets the educational needs of today's children. We provide a unique learning environment that encourages growth and development. As participants of QualitystarsNY, EarlyLearn NYC, Step Up to Quality, Keystone STARS, and Head Start, we provide high-quality early education to prepare the next generation for life-long success.

Brightside Academy operates academies in multiple cities in Pennsylvania, Ohio and New York. For more information, visit BrightsideAcademy.com. Like us on Facebook at

facebook.com/brightsideacademy. Follow us on Twitter twitter.com/bsafamily.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/1ukdhDm

Beth Swaney Brightside Academy 412-697-1534 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/227289970 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.